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RETURN OF A BIRTEL L G
State of Yllinois, } o e e e e ks e Tt e A e Ot s et o i
COOK COUNTY.

L. *Full Name of Child(ifany)
% Sex . A4 o Lo Race or Color (if not oZ{ the white race)

3.

4.

5.

6.

1

STATE BOARD OF BBALITE,

Number of Child of this Mother 9 '
Date of this Birth._.. %4 Jﬂ«/amw& 1K~/
tPlace of Birth, No. /, ,é_&".h oA 2
Residence of Mother- “ __ .
Nationality :

a. Father
b. Mother

Full Name of Mother »/144«17 .......
. Maiden Name of Mother ...
. Full Name of Father ... J I il
. QOccupation of “
J2, Name and address of other Attendants, if any.
Returned by.. e
Dated L5 e Residence. / 65~ 'i .t la . g{,}

*The given name of Child should be certified, if possible, when this Certificate is made, and should, in any case, be certified and registered within & year.
{0ity, number, street and ward ; same in towns that have them; townsbip or precinct.

Midwife,




